
DATE TIME
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME

11.12.2025
(Thursday)

09:30am-
12:30pm

BET2101 /
BET101

Philosophical and sociological perspectives of 
Education

13.12.2025
(Saturday)

09:30am-
12:30pm

BET2102 Psychology of Development and Learning

15.12.2025
(Monday)

09:30am-
12:30pm

BET2103  Learning and Teaching: Foundations and Practices

17.12.2025
(Wednesday)

09:30am-
12:30pm

BET2104 Inclusion in School Education

COE, AU

 Odd Semester Examination, December 2025

B.Ed. - I Year / I Semester

Schedule (Regular & BACK)



DATE TIME
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME

12.12.2025
(Friday)

01:30pm-
04:30pm

BET302 Measurement and Evaluation

16.12.2025
(Tuesday)

01:30pm-
04:30pm

BET303 Guidance and counselling

BET301B Pedagogy of Physical Sciences

BET301F Pedagogy of Sanskrit

BET301G  Pedagogy of Social Studies

BET301H  Pedagogy of Commerce

BET301A Pedagogy of Mathematics

BET301C Pedagogy of Biological Science

BET301D Pedagogy of English

BET301E Pedagogy of Hindi

 Odd Semester Examination, December 2025

B.Ed. - II Year / III Semester

Schedule (Regular)

COE, AU

01:30pm-
04:30pm

01:30pm-
04:30pm

18.12.2025
(Thursday)

20.12.2025
(Saturday)


