

Odd Semester Examination, December 2025

B.Ed. - I Year / I Semester

Schedule (Regular & BACK)

DATE	TIME	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
11.12.2025 (Thursday)	09:30am- 12:30pm	BET2101 / BET101	Philosophical and sociological perspectives of Education
13.12.2025 (Saturday)	09:30am- 12:30pm	BET2102	Psychology of Development and Learning
15.12.2025 (Monday)	09:30am- 12:30pm	BET2103	Learning and Teaching: Foundations and Practices
17.12.2025 (Wednesday)	09:30am- 12:30pm	BET2104	Inclusion in School Education

COE, AU



Odd Semester Examination, December 2025

B.Ed. - II Year / III Semester

Schedule (Regular)

DATE	TIME	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
12.12.2025 (Friday)	01:30pm- 04:30pm	BET302	Measurement and Evaluation
16.12.2025 (Tuesday)	01:30pm- 04:30pm	BET303	Guidance and counselling
18.12.2025		BET301B	Pedagogy of Physical Sciences
	01:30pm- 04:30pm	BET301F	Pedagogy of Sanskrit
(Thursday)		BET301G	Pedagogy of Social Studies
		ВЕТЗ01Н	Pedagogy of Commerce
	01:30pm- 04:30pm	BET301A	Pedagogy of Mathematics
20.12.2025		BET301C	Pedagogy of Biological Science
(Saturday)		BET301D	Pedagogy of English
		BET301E	Pedagogy of Hindi